

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 83789 Version: 1 Name: Declaring the City of Madison's intention to exercise

its police powers establishing the S. Paterson Street

Sanitary Sewer Assessment District - 2024.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/4/2024 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: 6/18/2024 Final action: 6/18/2024

Title: Declaring the City of Madison's intention to exercise its police powers establishing the S. Paterson

Street Sanitary Sewer Assessment District - 2024. (District 6)

Sponsors: Marsha A. Rummel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. S. Paterson St. Sanitary Sewer Replacement MAP.pdf, 2. 5948914.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2024	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
6/5/2024	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
6/4/2024	1	Engineering Division	Refer	